	08-19-1999	9 3 SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
PORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)		• —		
OMB No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)		MR2049-139		
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼		in a decrease or copy thereof.		
To the Honorable Commissione.	101123485	name record use attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	men	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)		
K.F. WANG		Name: MEXON INDUSTRIAL CORP., LTD.		
K.F. WANG	8-13-99	Address: No. 10, Alley 22, Lane		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) atta	icharl? [] Vac W No.			
Additional flations of Control in 9 partitions and		852, Tu Cheng Road, Tali City.		
3. Nature of conveyance:	ŀ	Taichung Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.		
■ Assignment	☐ Merger	900		
 Security Agreement 	C Change of Name	Cive Taichung Country: Taiwan, R.O.C.		
Other		City: Tatendary Comments		
Execution Date: 8/4/1999		Additional name(e) & address(es) attached? Q Yes 20 No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 39/109/329 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: 8/4/1999 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)				
Additional numbers attached? 13 Yes 05 No				
Name and address of party to who concerning document should be m		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name: MORTON J. ROSEN	BERG, ESQ.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00		
Internal Address: ROSENBERG,	KLEIN &	™ Enciosed		
BILKER		 Authorized to be charged to deposit account 		
Street Address: 3444 ELLICO SUITE 105 City: ELLICOTT CITY State:		.8. Deposit account number: (Attack duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
	,	SE THIS SPACE		
OD NOT USE 1785 ST				
Me Cuitaria coccinent	100	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of		
MORTON J. ROSENBERG		Signature		
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and desument:				

Mail documents to be recorded with required coversheet Information to:
Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 010167 FRAME: 0145

ASSIGNMENT

		(1) K. F, WANG			
(1–5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).		(2)			
	(3)				
	(4)				
	(5)				
		In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.9 erations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersign, transfer and set over to	00) and other good and valuable consid-		
(6) (nsert name of Assignee	(6) MEXON INDUSTRIAL CORP., LTD.	MEXON INDUSTRIAL CORP., LTD. No.10, Alley 22, Lane 852, Tu Cheng Road,		
(7) [nsert address of Assignee	no. 10, Alley 22, Lane 852, Tu Cheng Road, Tali City, Taichung Hsien, Taiwan. R.O.C.			
		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted	in the invention, and all applications for		
	nsert Identification of nyention, such as Title,	(8) PLANER	[Foreign 7		
C	Case Number or Foreign Application Number		Application or Case No.		
	,,,	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an appof America	plication for patent in the United States		
	nsert Date of Signing of Application	(9) on <u>8/4/1999</u>			
(10)	Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Numberfiled			
Assistant sible State ting ceed the signahere identiced the cord	sional or reissue applications gnee may deem necessary or e 2) The undersigned agree(s) terming this application or coefin obtaining evidence and going and agree(s) and the undersigned agree(s) the invention and improvementings regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby United States resulting from the assigned, and that he has (to 6) The undersigned hereby tification which may be necessarily and the states of the entire in assigned, and that he has (to 6) The undersigned hereby tification which may be necessarily and the state of the heirs, executors, and an in witness whereof, execute	ssary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of binding upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrator ministrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee. If the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the unders	onnection with such applications as the nd to the invention hereby transferred. By interference which may be declared rate with the Assignee in every way posary to obtain a grant of a valid United reof any facts known to me (us) respective to me (us), testify in any legal protes to issue any and all Letters Patents of ing applications thereof to the said Asfull right to convey the entire interestment in conflict herewith. The United States Patent Office for research, and/or assigns, and shall inure to the		
(1)	Date Aug 04, 1999	_ Name of Inventor	K. F, WANG		
(2)		_ Name of Inventor	(WANG IS FAMILY NAME)		
(3)	Date	_Name of Inventor			
(4)	Date	_Name of Inventor			
(5)	Date	_Name of Inventor	DATENT		

RECORDED: 08/13/1999

PATENT REEL: 010167 FRAME: 0146